5 Port Mechanical Valve  Series EVZM/EVFM
Va
lv
es
Page 353PDF AVAILABLE ONLINESEE BEST PNEUMATICS VOL.5CAD CD-ROM AVAILABLE
5 Port Mechanical Valves
Series EVZM/EVFM (VZM/VFM)*
4 Series of valves.
Metal and rubber seal types.
1/8 and 1/4 ported sizes.
Wide choice of replaceable operating heads.
Features
How to Order
Specifications
Basic00
Roller lever01
One Way Roller Lever02
Straight plunger05
Roller plunger06
Toggle lever08
Push button (Mushroom)30
Push button (Extended)32
Push button (Flush)33
Twist selector (2 position)34
Key selector (2 position)
Push pull (VZM550 only)
36
37
Actuator type
Port size
Black
G
B
Red
Hard steel roller
Color of
push botton
selector
R
S
Green
Y Yellow
Suffix for actuator
G F01 1 8
S01F010VZM45
G F02 1 4
(See detail pages
for applicability)
EVZM400 Series (1/8)
EVZM500 Series (1/8)
EVFM300 Series (1/4)
EVFM200 Series (1/4)
VZM45
Valve type
VZM55
VFM25
VFM35
E G Threads
Port type
(Not shown on detail
pages)
E
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Not required (Use turbine oil class 1 ISO VG32, if lubricated.)
Main valve
Air/Inert gas
0.15 to 1.0 MPa (1)
9.9 mm2
Pilot valve (EXH)/M5
150 g
Metal
300 c.p.m. or less
1 8
Note 1) External pilot type   Main valve: 0 to 1.0 MPa, Pilot valve: 0.15 to 1.0 MPa
Note 2) The standard body can not be retrofitted with a foot bracket.
Series EVZM400
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
Not required (Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32, if lubricated.)
Main valve
Air/Inert gas
0.15 to 0.7 MPa (1)
10.8 mm2
Pilot valve (EXH)/M5